APPENDIX C

LIST OF CONFIRMED DEFINITIVE MAP MODIFCATION ORDERS, SINCE APRIL 2019

[ModOrderNo [Right of Way

[HistoricalUser EvidLocation

[Notes

M1069
M689

M1399
M1261
M1134
M1158
M1117
M1119
M978

M1118
M1109
M1039
M1151
M1027

Z119 & 7120
C66 & C105
D17

A49

C109 & C109a
J4

G24

G26

V118

E3 & D69
T104

Y108

P74a

0107

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Fleckney
Skeffington
Thurnby

Market Harborough
Great Glen

Barkby Thorpe
Stathern

Stathern

Glenfield

Burton & Old Dalby
Witherley

Dunton Bassett
Oakthorpe & Donisthorpe
Ashby de la Zounch

Partially replaced by Deed of Dedication

Rationalisation of various status types to just Restricted Byway

To correct error relating to an old Billesdon Rural District Council Order
To correct error relating to an old Harborough Urban District Council Order
Paths leading to, through and beyond Glen Oaks Wood east of Great Glen
An Enclosure Route

Missing Link

Missing Link

From Lane Close to Tournament Road

Missing Link

The Old post Office, Ratcliffe Culey

Across old landfill site south-west of village

To correct error in old DMMO which had missed off this path.

Path at Bath Grounds, Ashby
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