APPENDIX C

LIST OF CONFIRMED DEFINITIVE MAP MODIFCATION ORDERS, SINCE APRIL 2019

ModOrderNo	Right of Way	Historical	User Evic	Location	Notes
M1069	Z119 & Z120	No	Yes	Fleckney	Partially replaced by Deed of Dedication
M689	C66 & C105	Yes	Yes	Skeffington	Rationalisation of various status types to just Restricted Byway
M1399	D17	Yes	No	Thurnby	To correct error relating to an old Billesdon Rural District Council Order
M1261	A49	Yes	No	Market Harborough	To correct error relating to an old Harborough Urban District Council Order
M1134	C109 & C109a	No	Yes	Great Glen	Paths leading to, through and beyond Glen Oaks Wood east of Great Glen
M1158	J4	Yes	No	Barkby Thorpe	An Enclosure Route
M1117	G24	Yes	No	Stathern	Missing Link
M1119	G26	Yes	No	Stathern	Missing Link
M978	V118	No	Yes	Glenfield	From Lane Close to Tournament Road
M1118	E3 & D69	Yes	No	Burton & Old Dalby	Missing Link
M1109	T104	No	Yes	Witherley	The Old post Office, Ratcliffe Culey
M1039	Y108	No	Yes	Dunton Bassett	Across old landfill site south-west of village
M1151	P74a	Yes	No	Oakthorpe & Donisthorpe	To correct error in old DMMO which had missed off this path.
M1027	0107	Yes	Yes	Ashby de la Zounch	Path at Bath Grounds, Ashby